Texas Crop Acreage and Production by County

Dist
11

Cofips
205

County
Hartley

Commodity

Corn For Grain

Sorghum For Grain

Soybeans

Sunflower Seed All

Wheat All

Practice

Total For Crop

Irrigated
Non Irrigated Total
Total For Crop

Irrigated
Total For Crop

Total For Crop

Irrigated
Non Irrigated Total
Total For Crop

Year

2003

2003
2003
2003

2003
2003

2003

2003
2003
2003

Planted

111,300

18,800
10,200
29,000

1,400
1,400

1,900

66,000
60,000
126,000

Acreage

Harvested

105,300

17,500
6,100
23,600

1,200
1,200

1,700

39,000
26,000
65,000

Yield

192.6

86.9
26.4
71.3

33.3
33.3

1,747.0

56.4
13.5
39.2

Production
BU 20,280,000
BU 1,521,000
BU 161,000
BU 1,682,000
BU 40,000
BU 40,000
LBS 2,970,000
BU 2,200,000
BU 350,000
BU 2,550,000

BU
BU
BU

BU
BU

LBS

BU
BU
BU





